A IAAF World Championships 2013 OFFICIAL
ChaarF  \oscow, russia SPLIT TIMES
1500m Women Semi-Final - Heat 2
( 811 Aregawi Abeba (SWE) Pos: 1 )

100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 0:16.18 0:32.47 0:49.30 1:07.15 1:24.63 1:41.35 1:58.66 2:15.98 2:32.98 2:49.32
100m 0:16.18 0:16.29 0:16.83 0:17.85 0:17.48 0:16.72 0:17.31 0:17.32 0:17.00 0:16.34
400m 1:07.15 1:08.83
1000m 2:49.32
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Race Time 3:05.60 3:21.20 3:36.56 3:50.78 4:05.66
100m 0:16.28 0:15.60 0:15.36 0:14.22 0:14.88
400m 1:05.22
1000m
( 570  Obiri Hellen Onsando (KEN) Pos: 2 )
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 0:15.83 0:32.13 0:49.50 1:07.18 1:24.67 1:41.45 1:58.85 2:16.09 2:33.13 2:49.48
100m 0:15.83 0:16.30 0:17.37 0:17.68 0:17.49 0:16.78 0:17.40 0:17.24 0:17.04 0:16.35
400m 1:07.18 1:08.91
1000m 2:49.48
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Race Time 3:05.74 3:21.38 3:36.61 3:50.95 4:05.76
100m 0:16.26 0:15.64 0:15.23 0:14.34 0:14.81
400m 1:05.29
1000m
( 945  Simpson Jennifer (USA) Pos: 3 )
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 0:15.82 0:32.19 0:49.46 1:07.24 1:24.46 1:41.71 1:58.93 2:16.23 2:33.25 2:49.65
100m 0:15.82 0:16.37 0:17.27 0:17.78 0:17.22 0:17.25 0:17.22 0:17.30 0:17.02 0:16.40
400m 1:07.24 1:08.99
1000m 2:49.65
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Race Time 3:05.90 3:21.62 3:36.86 3:51.05 4:05.79
100m 0:16.25 0:15.72 0:15.24 0:14.19 0:14.74
400m 1:05.39
1000m
( 763  Sharmina Ekaterina (RUS) Pos: 4 )
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 0:15.81 0:31.94 0:49.15 1:06.95 1:24.32 1:41.22 1:58.59 2:15.82 2:32.84 2:49.22
100m 0:15.81 0:16.13 0:17.21 0:17.80 0:17.37 0:16.90 0:17.37 0:17.23 0:17.02 0:16.38
400m 1:06.95 1:08.87
1000m 2:49.22
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Race Time 3:05.59 3:21.45 3:36.79 3:51.22 4:06.49
100m 0:16.37 0:15.86 0:15.34 0:14.43 0:15.27
400m 1:05.63
1000m
( 376 England Hannah (GBR) Pos: 5 )
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 0:16.08 0:32.44 0:49.86 1:07.50 1:24.87 1:41.73 1:59.13 2:16.40 2:33.40 2:49.76
100m 0:16.08 0:16.36 0:17.42 0:17.64 0:17.37 0:16.86 0:17.40 0:17.27 0:17.00 0:16.36
400m 1:07.50 1:08.90
1000m 2:49.76
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Race Time 3:05.95 3:21.71 3:36.90 3:51.40 4:06.80
100m 0:16.19 0:15.76 0:15.19 0:14.50 0:15.40
400m 1:05.31
1000m

SEIKO
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A IAAF World Championships 2013 OFFICIAL
ChaarF  \oscow, russia SPLIT TIMES
1500m Women Semi-Final - Heat 2
( 217  van Buskirk Kate (CAN) Pos: 6 )

100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 0:15.98 0:49.54 1:07.32 1:24.77 1:41.74 1:59.09 2:16.46 2:33.27 2:49.84
100m 0:15.98 0:33.56 0:17.78 0:17.45 0:16.97 0:17.35 0:17.37 0:16.81 0:16.57
400m 1:07.32 1:09.14
1000m 2:49.84
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Race Time 3:06.14 3:21.99 3:37.15 3:51.74 4:07.36
100m 0:16.30 0:15.85 0:15.16 0:14.59 0:15.62
400m 1:05.53
1000m
(' 659 Plis Renata (POL) Pos: 7 )
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 0:15.85 0:32.03 0:49.28 1:07.13 1:24.60 1:41.40 1:58.86 2:16.14 2:33.10 2:49.52
100m 0:15.85 0:16.18 0:17.25 0:17.85 0:17.47 0:16.80 0:17.46 0:17.28 0:16.96 0:16.42
400m 1:07.13 1:09.01
1000m 2:49.52
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Race Time 3:06.07 3:22.05 3:37.42 3:52.30 4:08.02
100m 0:16.55 0:15.98 0:15.37 0:14.88 0:15.72
400m 1:05.91
1000m
( 316 Rodriguez Natalia (ESP) Pos: 8 )
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 0:16.27 0:32.69 0:50.02 1:07.66 1:25.11 1:42.03 1:59.38 2:16.72 2:33.66 2:50.01
100m 0:16.27 0:16.42 0:17.33 0:17.64 0:17.45 0:16.92 0:17.35 0:17.34 0:16.94 0:16.35
400m 1:07.66 1:09.06
1000m 2:50.01
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Race Time 3:05.90 3:21.83 3:37.09 3:52.13 4:09.18
100m 0:15.89 0:15.93 0:15.26 0:15.04 0:17.05
400m 1:.05.11
1000m
( 598 Arafi Rababe (MAR) Pos: 9 )
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 0:15.88 0:32.23 0:49.61 1:07.24 1:24.81 1:41.74 1:58.91 2:16.27 2:33.31 2:49.75
100m 0:15.88 0:16.35 0:17.38 0:17.63 0:17.57 0:16.93 0:17.17 0:17.36 0:17.04 0:16.44
400m 1:07.24 1:09.03
1000m 2:49.75
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Race Time 3:05.96 3:21.86 3:37.53 3:52.80 4:09.86
100m 0:16.21 0:15.90 0:15.67 0:15.27 0:17.06
400m 1:05.59
1000m
(' 891  Brown Sarah (USA) Pos:10 )
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 0:16.05 0:32.28 0:49.68 1:07.46 1:24.99 1:41.82 1:59.20 2:16.56 2:33.49 2:49.96
100m 0:16.05 0:16.23 0:17.40 0:17.78 0:17.53 0:16.83 0:17.38 0:17.36 0:16.93 0:16.47
400m 1:07.46 1:09.10
1000m 2:49.96
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Race Time 3:06.40 3:22.46 3:38.26 3:54.31 4:12.16
100m 0:16.44 0:16.06 0:15.80 0:16.05 0:17.85
400m 1:05.90
1000m
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ChaarF  \oscow, russia SPLIT TIMES
1500m Women Semi-Final - Heat 2

187  Belete Mimi (BRN) Pos: 11
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m

Race Time 0:15.69 0:31.99 0:49.44 1:07.35 1:24.96 1:41.52 1:58.80 2:16.17 2:33.14 2:49.53

100m 0:15.69 0:16.30 0:17.45 0:17.91 0:17.61 0:16.56 0:17.28 0:17.37 0:16.97 0:16.39

400m 1:07.35 1:08.82

1000m 2:49.53
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m

Race Time 3:05.76 3:22.23 3:38.58 3:55.40 4:14.22

100m 0:16.23 0:16.47 0:16.35 0:16.82 0:18.82

400m 1:06.06

1000m

603 Lakhouad Btissam (MAR) DNF
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m

Race Time 0:15.56 0:31.78 0:49.19 1:06.95 1:24.34 1:41.33 1:58.65 2:15.87 2:32.88 2:49.28

100m 0:15.56 0:16.22 0:17.41 0:17.76 0:17.39 0:16.99 0:17.32 0:17.22 0:17.01 0:16.40

400m 1:06.95 1:08.92

1000m 2:49.28
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m

Race Time 3:05.81 3:21.58 3:37.32

100m 0:16.53 0:15.77 0:15.74

400m 1:.05.71

1000m

SEIKO
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